WAS:

2025

Discipline
Sabre A

YOB

1928 - 2012

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18

Gender
male

Ranking type

Rolling (by timeline)

20.05.2023 Orange
06.07.2023 Warsaw
04.08.2023 Sao Paulo
02.09.2023 Busan
03.10.2023 Terni

11.01.2024 Cardiff / Wales
05.03.2024 Paris

23.05.2024 S&o Paulo
22.06.2024 Orange
04.07.2024 Warsaw
03.09.2024 Paris
07.11.2024 Pisa
20.02.2025 Sao Paulo
13.03.2025 Pisa
12.04.2025 Hong Kong

Rank Points T-P Name

Ageclass
Senior
Nation type

All

Category
Individual
Same points

Better result by groups.
The groups are counted

in the order of 1-9.

Satellite Tournament "William of Orange"
World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"

Satellite Tournament
World Cup Busan
World Championships
05.12.2023 Nakhon Ratchasima World Cup Thailand (World Abilitysport Games) Senior
World Cup Wales - Great Britain
European Championships
24.04.2024 Nakhon Ratchasima Asian Championships
16.05.2024 Sao Paulo

American Championships
World Cup Brazil

Satellite Tournament "William of Orange"
World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"

Paralympic Games - Wheelchair Fencing
World Cup "The Leaning Tower"

Para Fencing World Cup Brazil

Para Fencing World Cup "The Leaning Tower"
Para Fencing Satellite Tournament

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Calculated on
24.04.2025. 14:56
Transferred points

Nation YOBT1 T2 T3 T4T5 T6T7 T8T9T10T11T12T13 T14 T15T16T17T18
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256
246
243
213
186
177.6
165
146.6
133
132.6
132
116
114
113.6
103
101.6
88
88
77
75.8
70
69.2
65.2
64
61
60
52
52
51
a4
42
39
38.2
36
35
34
34
33
29
26.4
26
25
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GILLIVER Piers
GIORDAN Edoardo
DEMCHUK Andrii
SCHMIDT Maurice
MANKO Artem
KANO Shintaro
OSVATH Richard
ROBIN Serge
FREITAS Carlos
LEMOINE Ludovic
DEI ROSSI Matteo
TIAN Jianquan
ROUSELL Ryan
HAUPT Julius

LI Hao

KWONG Yuen Hing
DAMASCENO Kevin

SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri

SETHY Rakhal Kumar
NTOUNIS Vasileios
SIATKOWSKI Michal
DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson

SCHOONOVER William

EL ASSINE Moez

KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong

CITERNE Robert
ZHONG Saichun
YASU Naoki
CHENG Yang
CHEN Ligiang
SOUZA Alex Sandro
KAVEEKAT Waroot
BADEAUX Nicholas
ZIOMEK Rafal
TYLER Gregory
SUN Gang

BURKE James
JULIAO Lucas
PARVEEN Parveen
TAPASCO Alexander
KAPLAN Abe

SAHU Pabitra

GBR
ITA
UKR
GER
UKR
JPN
HUN
FRA
ARG
FRA
ITA
CHN
CAN
GER
CHN
HKG
BRA
THA
IND
GRE
POL
BRA
USA
FRA
THA
FRA
CHN
JPN
CHN
CHN
BRA
THA
USA
POL
USA
CHN
GBR
BRA
IND
COoL
USA
IND

1994
1993
1987
1999
1998
19856  (4)
1985 26
19727.8 (4)
1980 (4.2) (2)
1986 9.6 14
1995 8
1989

1997 8
2000 )
1994 20
1977
2004
1992
1984
1990
1991
1973
1990
1980 6
1979
1961
1993
1977
1995
1997
1976
1995
1997
1991
1988
1993
1984
1998
2000
1981
2008
2002

32
14
(14)
14
20
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(65)14 20 48
26(50) (14) 30
32(35)20 32 39
20(35) 14 (8) 21

80 20 12
8 (10)8 (4) 48
14 (20) 20 (8) 21
1420 8 8 21

6 8 10 (4)(4) 39
14 (20)14 14 21
20(10)8 8 30

50 26 26

(10)4 8 48

9.68 20 (4)(4) 12

35 328
1410 4 4 30

6 8 (1002 4 30

20 4 30

10 8 4 21

788 20 4 8 12

20 4 12

424 (10)2 4 21

42 (10) 4 21
8 10 8 4 12

10 4 39
8 20 4 4 12

8 8
0 10
35 8
10 4 14
30
4 21

424 10 2 2 12

10
45 22 12

8 14
4 12
21
4 21
2.4 12
2 12
4 21

32
26
20
14
14
4)
20
(4)
8

14
8
14
8
8
8

9.6

7.8
6

4.2

32
26

78
60 32

(14)54 26

20
20
8

14

8
8
8
8

14

14

96
(42)
42 14
24

20

14
24
42
(42)
24

20

24

14

24
24

24

14

26

32
20

14

20
14

14

14

32
20
14
20
8

26

(8)
8

14

14

4)

9.6

7.8

1/3



43 24 0 CHOI Gunwoo KOR 2001 2 8 14
44 24 0 GOTTLINGER Daniel HUN 1989 2 6 4 8 4
45 24 0 LAM WATSON Oliver GBR 1992 4 4 12 4
46 21 0 COLACO Sandro BRA 1974 21
47 20 0 KUDENKO Eduard UKR 2002 4 8 8
48 20 0 SCHRADER Felix GER 2003 4 8 8
49 20 0 ZSOLNAI Sandor HUN 1965 2 6 4 8
50 19 0 BIDLAN Rajiv IND 1987 5 2 12
51 182 0 TURKAWKA Adrien FRA 199442 2 4 2 2 4
52 18 0 BRECHT Douglas CAN 1955 2 12 4
53 16 0 BLADE Sam AUS 1998 12 4
54 14 0 MOSES Cory USA 1994 4 10
55 14 0 SHABUROV Maxim NPA 1996 14
56 14 o ROMEROPORRAS MEX 1993 12 2
Humberto Origenes
57 12 0 CURSIEFEN Clemens GER 2003 4 8
58 12 0 MUSINJONOV Boburbek  UzZB 2002 12
58 12 0 CAMACHO Heyver COL 1997 12
60 12 0 KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon UzZB 1995 12
61 12 0 ZAFATOSKI Clodoaldo BRA 1984 12
62 10 0 ZELAZOWSKI Marcin POL 1992 2 4 4
63 8 0 ALBINI Gabriele Maria ITA 2000 4 4
64 8 0 SIM Jae Hoon KOR 1988 4 4
65 8 0 KIM Gun Wan KOR 1975 4 4
66 8 0 LEE Jin Sol KOR 1993 4 4
67 8 0 KOCHAN Jakub POL 2002 4 4
68 8 0 SANGSAWANG Korakod THA 1978 4 4
69 6 0 REEVE Kevin USA 1988 2 4
70 6 0 PEEBLES James GBR 2006 2 4
71 6 0 FLORES JIMENEZ Luis CRC 1984 6
72 6 0 FANDRE Robin FRA 1991 6
72 6 0 GLASS Sean HKG 2004 6
74 4.2 0 DERE Xavier FRA 1977 4.2
74 4.2 0 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG 1991 4.2
76 4.2 0 LEE Sheung Ho HKG 2008 4.2
76 4.2 0 ZIMNITSKI Ruslan NPA 2003 4.2
78 42 0 CASTILLA FIGUEROA CoL 1992 4.2
Angel Eduardo
78 4.2 0 SAVIONAK Danill NPA 2002 4.2
80 4 0 PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre VEN 1996 4
81 4 0 MAESTRELLI Bernardo BRA 2008 4
82 4 0 ODILQV Orifjon UzB 1990 4
83 4 0 LEE Tae Kwon KOR 1993 4
84 4 0 CZAJKOWSKI Seweryn POL 1998 4
84 4 0 SODIKOV Muhammadrizo UZB 2009 4
86 4 0 ROUT Dimitrij GER 1985 4
87 4 0 CHAN Wing Kin HKG 1985 4
87 4 0 TYAN Lev UzB 1989 4
89 4 0 FORGACS Péter HUN 1990 4
90 4 0 TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL 1997 4
91 4 0 KADHIM Mustafa IRQ 1997 4
92 2 0 PATIENT Henry GBR 2001 2
93 2 o COKULAKANNAN IND 1980 2
Rajamanickam
94 2 0 WANKHADE Sunil Bhaurao IND 1986 2
94 2 0 TOROK Robert HUN 1972 2
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Satellite Tournament o 00 FRA 20.05.202321.05.2023 Senior 4 World Cup
'William of Orange
2 World Cup "Szabla o pOL  06.07.2023 09.07.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego
3 Satellite Tournament Sao Paulo BRA 04.08.2023 05.08.2023 Senior 4 World Cup
4 World Cup Busan Busan KOR 02.09.2023 05.09.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
5 World Championships ~ Terni ITA  03.10.202308.10.2023 Senior 1 world
Championships
World Cup Thailand Nakhon
6 (World Abilitysport . THA 05.12.2023 08.12.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Ratchasima
Games)
7 World Cup Wales - Cardiff/ o 19 01 9024 14.01.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
Great Britain Wales

213



8 European Paris FRA 05.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior 3 Zonal

Championships Championships
9 Asian Championships ~ NaKNON rn 94.04.2024 28.04.2024 Senior 3 Zomal
Ratchasima Championships
10 American SHo Paulo BRA  16.05.2024 20.05.2024 Senior 3 zonal
Championships Championships
11 World Cup Brazil Sado Paulo BRA 23.05.2024 26.05.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
12 Satellite Tournament 0 EpA 22.06.2024 23.06.2024 Senior 4 World Cup

"William of Orange"
World Cup "Szabla

13 o Warsaw POL 04.07.2024 07.07.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego

14 Paralympg: Gamgs - Paris FRA 03.09.2024 07.09.2024 Senior 1 Paralympics
Wheelchair Fencing

15 World Cup "The Pisa ITA  07.11.2024 10.11.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
Leaning Tower

16 Para Fencing World g5, pailo BRA  20.02.2025 23.02.2025 Senior 2 World Cup
Cup Brazil
Para Fencing World

17 Cup "The Leaning Pisa ITA  13.03.2025 16.03.2025 Senior 2 World Cup
Tower"
Para Fencing Satellite .

18 Hong Kong HKG 12.04.2025 13.04.2025 Senior 4 World Cup
Tournament
Para Fencing World

19 Cup "Zsolt Kaposvari Eger HUN 15.05.2025 18.05.2025 Senior 2 World Cup
Memorial"
Para Fencing Satellite

20 Tournament "William of Orange FRA 31.05.2025 01.06.2025 Senior 4 World Cup
Orange"
Para Fencing World

21 Cup "Szabla Warsaw POL Cancelled Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego"

22 Para Fencing World -, .. , KOR 02.09.202507.09.2025 Senior 1 o'l

Championships

Para Fencing World
23 Cup Indonesia (World ~ Jakarta INA  15.09.2025 18.09.2025 Senior 2 World Cup
Abilitysport Games)
Para Fencing Satellite
Tournament (Date TBC)
Para Fencing World
Cup Thailand

Championships

24 Sao Paulo BRA Cancelled Senior 4 World Cup

25 Pattaya City THA  20.11.2025 23.11.2025 Senior 2 World Cup

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sports@iwas.com



